University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

4th Merit List on (23 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Biotechnology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Biotechnology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant
Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information
related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 25-11-2021 (Thursday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 26-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MEHREEN AFZAL ippas 5123  3/5/2004  95.2295
2 SAWERA MAKHDOOM MAKHDOOM HUSSAIN 14540  1/20/2003 95.2075
3 AMNA ILYAS M ILYAS 22064  4/12/2003 95.2075
4 SAMIA RAUF ABDUL RAUF 14051  11/28/2003 95.2058
5 FIZAH JAVED JAVED ASLAM 7956  6/28/2001 95.204

6  AROOBA TARIQ TARIQ ILYAS 29116  3/26/2002 95.204

7 RIMSHA ZIA ZIA-UR-REHMAN 15567  7/26/2002 95.2022
8  EMAN MUDDESER FAROOQI ~ MUDDESER AHMED 10454  4/7/2002  95.1857
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SHAZMA MAZHAR

RIMSHA AZHAR
ABDULLAH BURHAN
TASBEEHA KHALID
KHADIJA IQBAL
MANEEHA AJMAL
SEHAR

SADIA LATIF

HAJRA SOHAIL
ZUNAIRA ATHAR
AYESHA JAMIL

SHUMIAM SAJID

ZAINAB SALIHA
SANIA AZHAR

EMAN ISHAQ

MIRZA SALMAN BAIG
ZAINAB AZMAT
MUHAMMAD

IFRA SABIR

HAMZA MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR

ZARVA NADEEM
ALEENA JAMEEL
AFIFA IMTIYAZ

HAFIZA MARYAM MUDASSAR

SABAHAT NOOR

MUHAMMAD AHSAN AREEB

SIDRA TUL MUNTAHA
HINA NAZIR

ZOHA KHALID

MUHAMMAD OSAMA KHAN

MUZAMAL SHABIR

AHMAD HUSSAIN KHAN

NAYAB
SHANZAY AMJAD
ALIZA SARWAR

MUHAMMAD MUAZ ARIF

YASHFA NAIMAT
FIZZA BATOOL
HAFIZ HIBA ASGHAR
KHANSA FATIMA
HUSSNAIN HAIDER
MAHNOOR TARIQ

SYED MAZHAR HUSSIAN 12981

SHAH

MUHAMMAD AZHAR
HAFIZ ALI ASGHAR
KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
MUHAMMAD NASEEM

MUHAMMAD LATIF
ANJUM

ASAD SOHAIL
MEHMOOD ATHAR
MUHAMMAD JAMIL

MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ
SAJID

MUHAMMAD I1JAZ
AZHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
KHALID SAIF ULLAH
AZMAT PERVAIZ
NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SABIR

(316407R#21,SAHIWAL)

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
NADEEM SAEED
MOHAMMAD JAMEEL
MUHAMMAD IMTIYAZ
MUDASSAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
SHOUKAT

ZAHID NADEEM
MUHAMMAD AMIN
NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHALID
MAHMOOD

MIR ASHRAF KHAN
SHABIR AHMAD

ZEESHAN UL HASSAN
KHAN

ABDUL KHALIQ
AMJAD RASHEED
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
ARIF JAVAID

NAIMAT

MUHAMMAD SIBTAIN
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
ZULIFQAR AHMED

11606
23860
25247
26303
27764
31764

25779

14490
1560
19669

32411

13407
24769
13967
7713

20308
24691

9041

38
23513
355
13613
21571

9432

30708
19675
6694

33593

15705
12503

678

30100
12757
5210
8076
22050
5607
1486
20405
30340

TARIQ RASHEED BAJWA 23682
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12/15/2003
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8/14/2002
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10/15/2001

10/30/2002
10/25/2001
2/24/2003

1/2/2003

6/24/2003
5/3/2001

8/31/2003
12/2/2001
10/2/2003
8/27/2001

9/16/2002

12/3/2002
10/29/2002
8/20/2002
10/15/2002
7/3/2003

10/10/2002

12/14/2004
8/3/2003
7/25/2002

9/12/2002

4/29/2003
3/1/2003

1/23/2002

1/6/2003
12/10/2002
9/3/2000
3/28/2002
7/16/2003
12/14/2001
5/9/2001
1/4/2003
7/10/2004
1/12/2003

95.1857

95.1821
95.1803
95.1785
95.1785
95.1767
95.1749

95.1749

95.1732
95.1494
95.1276

95.1222

95.1222
95.1003
95.0984
95.0967
95.0949
95.0931

95.0931

95.0931
95.0784
95.073

95.0658
95.0479

95.0203

95.0166
95.0131
95.0113

95.0113

95.004
94.993

94.9912

94.9912
94,9893
94.984
94.984
94.984
94.9639
94.9568
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94.955
94.933
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